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Partner Region County City Website
Calumet Township EDC 1 Houghton Calumet https://calumettownship.org/

Chippewa County EDC 1 Chippewa Kincheloe http://www.chippewacountyedc.com
City of Hancock 1 Houghton Hancock www.cityofhancock.com
Luce County EDC 1 Luce Newberry http://lucecoedc.com
Marquette County EDC now LSCP 1 Maquette Marquette www.co.marquette.mi.us
Ontonagon EDC 1 Ontonagon Ontonagon http://ontonagonmi.org
EDC of the County of Schoolcraft (aka Schoolcraft County EDC) 1 Schoolcraft Manistique www.schoolcraftcounty.net

Alpena EDC 3 Alpena Alpena www.alpena.mi.us
Cheboygan County EDC 3 Cheboygan Cheboygan www.northernlakes.net 
Montmorency County EDC 3 Montmorency Atlanta www.montmorencycountymichigan.us
Ogemaw County EDC 3 Ogemaw West Branch http://everythingogemaw.com
Oscoda Cnty EDC 3 Oscoda Oscoda http://www.oscodacountymi.com
Presque Isle County EDC (covered by Target Alpena 3 Presque Isle Rogers City www.picdc.org
Grand Rapids EDC 4 Kent Grand Rapids http://grcity.us
Ionia County Economic Alliance 4 Ionia Ionia www.rightplace.org
Kentwood EDC 4 Kent Kentwood http://www.ci.kentwood.mi.us 
Mason County Growth Alliance 4 Mason Ludington www.masoncountygrowth.com
Muskegon County EDC 4 Muskegon Muskegon www.muskegonareafirst.org
Oceana County EDC 4 Oceana Hart http://oceana.mi.us
Ottawa County EDC 4 Ottawa Allendale www.miottawa.org
Wyoming EDC 4 Kent Wyoming www.wyomingmi.gov
Arenac County EDC 5 Arenac Standish www.arenaccountygov.com
Bay City EDC 5 Bay Bay City www.baycitymi.org
Bay Future EDC 5 Bay Bay City http://www.bayfuture.com/
Gladwin EDC - Currently Vacant 5 Gladwin Gladwin http://www.gladwincountyedc.org
Gratiot County EDC 5 Gratiot Ithaca www.gratiot.org
Isabella County EDC 5 Isabella Mt. Pleasant www.mmdc.org 
Midland Business Alliance (MBA) Foundation Midland County 

EDC (Previously Midland Tomorrow)

5 Midland Midland https://mbami.org/

Saginaw County EDC 5 Saginaw Saginaw www.saginawfuture.com
Flint Charter Township EDC 6 Genesee Flint www.flinttownship.org
Huron County EDC 6 Huron Bad Axe www.co.huron.mi.us
Lapeer County EDC 6 Lapeer Lapeer http://www.lapeerdevelopment.com
Sanilac County EDC 6 Sanilac Marlette www.sanilaccounty.org
Tuscola County EDC 6 Tuscola Caro www.tuscolacounty.org
Delta Charter Township EDC 7 Eaton Lansing www.deltami.gov
East Lansing EDC 7 Ingham E. Lansing www.cityofeastlansing.com
Lansing EDC 7 Ingham Lansing http://edc.lansingmi.gov
Albion EDC 8 Calhoun Albion www.albionedc.org
Berrien County EDC 8 Berrien St. Joseph www.berriencounty.org
Cass County EDC 8 Cass Cassopolis http://casscountymi.org
Coldwater EDC 8 Branch Coldwater www.coldwater.org
City of Kalamazoo EDC 8 Kalamazoo Kalamazoo www.kalamazoocity.org
Kalamazoo County EDC 8 Kalamazoo Kalamazoo www.kalcounty.com
Sturgis EDC 8 St. Joseph Sturgis www.sturgismi.gov
Van Buren County EDC 8 Van Buren Paw Paw www.vbco.org
Hillsdale EDC 9 Hillsdale Hillsdale www.ci.hillsdale.mi.us
Accelerate Jackson County 9 Jackson Jackson www.co.jackson.mi.us
Lenawee Now 9 Lenawee Adrian www.onelenawee.org
Clinton Township EDC 10 Macomb Clinton Twp www.clintontownship-mi.gov
Dearborn EDC 10 Wayne Dearborn www.cityofdearborn.org
Detroit EDC 10 Wayne Detroit www.degc.org
Farmington Hills EDC 10 Oakland Farmington Hills www.ci.farmington-hills.mi.us
Northville Charter Township EDC 10 Wayne Northville http://www.northvillemich.com
Novi EDC 10 Oakland Novi www.cityofnovi.org
Oakland County EDC 10 Oakland Waterford www.advantageoakland.com
Sterling Heights EDC 10 Macomb Sterling Heights www.sterling-heights.net
Wayne Cnty EDC 10 Wayne Detroit www.waynecounty.com


